
2020-21 BOARD / COMMITTEE / LEADERSHIP MEETINGS SCHEDULE tentative dates

Send 
Mtg 

Notice 

Board 
Reports 

Due!

Send /
Post Bd 
Packet

Staff
Meetin

g

Leadership Mtg
9:00am - Leadership Meeting 

followed by Principal mtg 

Board Meeting Date
Time & Location
Usually 2nd Tues.

Policy
Committe

e

Scholarship 
Committee 

Meeting
Aug Jul. 28 Aug. 4 Aug. 7  8/10 Leadership Zoom

 8/11 NH IS;  8/12-17 All 
Tues. Aug. 11,  Zoom

9:00am 
 Aug. 18 
2-4 pm

Sep Aug. 25 Aug. 
28

Sep. 1 Sep. 
tbd 

 Sept 4 Tues. Sep. 8, Zoom
 9:00am

 Sep 15 
2-4 m

Oct Sep. 29 Oct. 2 Oct. 5 Oct. 2  Oct. 12 Zoom or
 Sm Conf Rm

Tues. Oct. 13, Zoom
 9:00am 

 Oct. 20 
2-4pm

Nov Oct. 27 Oct. 30 Nov.3 Nov. 6 Nov 9 Zoom or
Sm Conf Rm

Tues. Nov. 10, Zoom
 9:00am 

Nov. 17
2-4pm

Nov 25 2-2:30 
(Teleconference)

Dec Nov. 24 1-Dec Dec. 1 Dec.4  Dec.7 Zoom or
 Sm Conf Rm

Tues. Dec. 8, Zoom
9:00am

Dec. 15 
2-4pm

Jan Dec.29 Jan. 5 Jan. 11, Zoom Jan. 12, Zoom
9:00am 

Jan. 19 
2-4pm

Feb Jan. 26 Jan. 29 Feb. 2 Feb. 5 Feb 8 Zoom or
Sm Conf Rm

Tues. Feb. 9, Zoom
9:00am

Feb. 16 
2-4pm

Mar Feb. 23 Feb. 26 Mar. 2 Mar. 5 Mar. 8 Zoom or
 Sm Conf Rm

Tues. Mar. 9, Zoom
9:00am

 Mar. 16 
2-4pm

Apr Mar. 30 Apr. 2 Apr. 6 Apr. 9 Apr.12 Zoom or
Sm Conf Rm

Tues. Apr. 13, Zoom
9:00am

Apr. 20 
2-4pm

Apr 27 2-2:30 
(Teleconference)

May Apr. 27 Apr. 30 May. 4 May.7 May 10 Zoom or
Sm Conf Rm

Tues. May 11, Zoom
9:00am

Jun May.18 May.21 Jun. 1 Tue. June 1 @ Zoom
9:00am 


